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PARISH OF GREAT BERKHAMSTED

Meeting of the Parochial Church Council to be held via Zoom on Tuesday 17" November 2020

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

at 8pm

AGENDA
Prayers
Apologies
Notification of matters for consideration under Any Other Business
Approval of Minutes of the PCC Meeting held on 20" October 2020
Matters Arising
Standing Committee Reports
Election of PCC Officers and confirmation of PCC committees

Committee/Group Reports

o Finance

e  Buildings Committee
e  Pastoral Committee
e  Court House Group
800" Anniversary
Eco-Church

Streaming Services
Bells
Lockdown Update

Date of Next Meeting — 23 February
Any Other Business
The Grace



